GEVLEUGELDE VRIENDEN TWIJZELERHEIDE

Eindstand Midfond
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Jan de Haan

P. Bosma

P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

P. de Jong

F. Visser

Jan de Haan
Siep Hiemstra
Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

P. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
Siep Hiemstra
Th. de Blok
Bosma

Bosma

Th. de Blok
Th. de Blok
Th. de Blok
Bosma
.Lourens
Visser

de Jong

de Jong
.Lourens
Klaas Dijkstra
Th. de Blok
de Jong
Bosma

Bosma

Th. de Blok
Bosma

. Bosma

Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
Klaas Dijkstra
P. de Jong

H. Bosma

P. Bosma

Gebr. Wiersma
Klaas Dijkstra
M. Postma

P. Bosma

H. Bosma

Siep Hiemstra
Gebr. Wiersma
P. Bosma
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Ringnr

1-1458523
1-1452602
1-1453034
0-1026561
8-1396955
9-1186432
9-1186749
9-1186762
8-1435270
0-1026787
0-1026828
9-1186403
8-1397515
1-1452836
1-7050441
0-1026822
1-1122774
0-1026172
0-1026161
0-1026730
1-1453127
1-7050485
1-1453013
1-7050520
1-1452567
8-1397526
9-1186771
0-1027318
8-1396442
0-1026726
9-1186763
1-7050499
1-7050497
1-1453116
1-1452839
0-1026545
8-1396415
0-1026670
8-1382118
8-1396921
1-1453005
0-1026584
1-1453318
1-1452607
1-1260637
8-1396973
9-1186577
9-1186718
1-1451342
9-1186554
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Punten

4893.
4816.
4766.
4764.
4763.
4704.
4695.
4636.
4629.
3803.
3779.
3775.
3769.
3767.
3767.
3763.
3762.
3756.
3755.
3753.
3730.
3688.
3673.
3673.
3672.
3657.
3572.
2895.
2884.
2853.
2849.
2842.
2841.
2838.
2836.
2825.
2820.
2818.
2810.
2808.
2806.
2799.
2798.
2788.
2787.
2763.
2737.
2716.
2715.
2703.
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